
Black 
Friday

promotion valid until 04.12.2024 
while supplies last

discount up to 70%

P R O M P T D E L I V E R Y



Promotion valid until 04.12.2024 while supplies last 

Discount

Discount

Discount

Celtis 

 carbon grey  canaletto 

walnut 

2 pcs available

fixed rectangular irregular edge 
200x100 thk.40mm

Butterfly 

Tokyo 

 dark oak
 dark oak

 glossy champagne
 canaletto walnut

2 pcs available

1 pc available

fixed barrel regular edge
300x120 thk.20mm

fixed barrel regular edge
300x120 thk.20mm

€2.998
9.370

€3.997
9.750

€3.997
9.750

68%

59%

67%



Promotion valid until 04.12.2024 while supplies last 

Discount

Discount

Discount

Discount

Hopper 

Monolite 

| matt black 
 stone bronze
 bronze glass

1 pcs available

base | stone bronze

structure | sahara noir marble effect 

2 pcs available

3 doors | 179x50 H75

4 doors | 230x45 H78

Rock 

Honey 

| matt black 
 stone bronze
 bronze mirror

black ash
 carbon grey
 fumé mirror

3 pcs available

2 pcs available

3 doors | 180x45 H78

3 doors | 214x47 H78

€2.998
8.820

€2.998
8.820

2.580

€3.956

7.590

10.990

66%

66 %

66%

64%



Promotion valid until 04.12.2024 while supplies last 

Discount

Discount

Discount

Discount

Coated 

Matisse 

brushed bronze 
brushed bronzoìe
matt black

stone bronze 
stone bronze with translucent details
matt black

3 pcs available

2 pcs available

4 doors | 217x45 H51

4 doors | 217x45 H51

Honey 

Mama 

combinations 01: Flora fabric TF-
01brown-beige/grey leather P73 

dark oak 
 silver mirror

2 pcs available

2 pcs available

4 drawers | 74x47 H106

81x79 H85 Hs44

€2.768
7.690

€2.380
7.000

€2.208

€2.196

6.900

5.780

64%

66%

68%

62%



Promotion valid until 04.12.2024 while supplies last 

Discount

Discount

Discount

Discount

Pangea 

Pangea 

stone bronze 
 dark oak

carbon grey 
 black ash

4 pcs available

2 pcs available

75x25 H84

75x25 H84

Circle 

Memo 

stone bronze/golden metal/dark oak

matt black/agata pink

5 pcs available

3 pcs available

Ø70

Ø100

€496
1600

€496
1600

€522

€780

1740

2.600

69%

69%

70%

70%



Promotion valid until 04.12.2024 while supplies last 

Discount

Discount

Discount

Discount

Spiga 

Libellula 

matt anthracite 

matt gold 

9 pcs available

7 pcs available

Ø35 H172

Ø43 H170

Fly 

Fly 

dark brown synthetic leather

beige synthetic leather

5 pcs available

4 pcs available

65x38 H28

65x38 H28

€355
960

€792
1800

€334

€258

880

782

63%

56%

62%

67%
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